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AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 24th June, 1937, to mid-day on the 28th June, 1937.

IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries.

Tanganyika Territory

Kenya

British India

Australia

Netherlands

France

Switzerland

Other Countries

Total Declared Value"
of the Importations
registered from mid-day 1
on the 24th June, 1937, [
to mid-day on the 28th
June, 1937.

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

8,676

5,074

34,626

—

—

—

—

2,955

5i,33i

Refined, in
bars, etc.

f,

—

—
187,309

2,822

8,337,348

682,207

500

9,210,186

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

f,

—
—

179

—

—
—

• —

179

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

i

—
—

—

—

—
—

—

—

Total of
Gold.

i
8,676

5,074

34,626

187,488

2,822

8,337,348

682,207

3,455

9,261,696

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£

—

—

—

—

• —

—

—

—

Refined.

f,

— .

—

—
—

—

—

323

323

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

i

—
—

—

—
—

—

600

600

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

f,

—

—

—

293

162

—

900

i,355

Total of
Silver.

i

—
—

—

293

162

—

1,823

2,278

Total of
Gold and

Silver.

8,676

5,074

34,626

187,488

3,H5

8,337,5io

682,207

5,278

9,263,974
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