## IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

	GOLD.					SILVER.					
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
Countries.	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
Tanganyika Territory	£ 8,676	£	£	£	£ 8,676	£	£	£	£	£	£ 8,676
Kenya	5,074	<u> </u>		<b>—</b>	5,074	_	<del></del> .	<del>-</del>	· —		5,074
British India	34,626	<del></del>	_	_	34,626	_	_	_	_	_	34,626
Australia	_	187,309	179	_	187,488	_		_	_	_	187,488
Tetherlands	<del>-</del>	2,822	—		2,822	<b></b> .	_	_	293	293	3,115
rance	_	8,337,348		_	8,337,348	<u> </u>	<b>–</b> .	_	162	162	8,337,510
witzerland	_	682,207	_		682,207	_ `	_	<del>.</del>	<u> </u>	_	682,207
Other Countries	2,955	500	·	_	3,455		323	600	900	1,823	5,278
of the Importations registered from mid-day on the 24th June, 1937, to mid-day on the 28th June, 1937.	51,331	9,210,186	179	_	9,261,696	_	323	600	1,355	2,278	9,263,974